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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

09
11
15
17
19

163
167
300
301

310
317
320
368
370

371
400
413
420

422
433
434
435
436

501
502
503
522

523
524
535
610
611

612
613
632
640

642
644
645
646
647

676
677

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

690
3098
331
760
184

2778
492
811

2487

1501
5164
3211
354
239

235
387
420
512

667
1523
1454
1091
681

1397
1845
430

6433

3073
1852
2846
732
533

750
496
771
421

980
128

5089
2094
306

6222
3870

Skeins

0.3
1.3
0.2
0.4
0.1

1.2
0.3
0.4
1.1

0.7
2.2
1.4
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.7
0.7
0.5
0.3

0.6
0.8
0.2
2.7

1.3
0.8
1.2
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.5
0.1
2.2
0.9
0.2

2.6
1.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

680
729
738
744
745

779
801
823
834

840
844
869
898
918

920
921
922
926

934
935
938
939
975

976
977

3013
3021

3022
3023
3031
3046
3047

3052
3363
3364
3371

3768
3776
3781
3787
3790

3799
3822

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

207
383
754
882
888

737
1425
1565
714

293
3220
443

1388
1159

701
2251
2080
1735

4087
536

5339
5122
235

711
1504
2052
2663

6092
556

3324
2233
791

395
2123
440

12933

6651
2212
1598
2036
1076

3450
374

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.6
0.7
0.3

0.2
1.4
0.2
0.6
0.5

0.3
1.0
0.9
0.8

1.8
0.3
2.3
2.2
0.1

0.3
0.7
0.9
1.2

2.6
0.3
1.4
1.0
0.4

0.2
0.9
0.2
5.4

2.8
1.0
0.7
0.9
0.5

1.5
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3826
3827
3828
3853
3855

3857
3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1221
1985
458

2425
2843

1634
911
179

Skeins

0.6
0.9
0.2
1.1
1.2

0.7
0.4
0.1


